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Red Sea Reefer 250 - 13.06.2021 (B-K76Akr)

Ungewünschte Schwermetalle
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Element Analvde

0 pg/l

0 pg/l

0 pg/l

0 yg/l

0 pg/l

0 yg/l

0 - 60 pg/l

0 pg/l

0 pg/l

0 pg/l

0 pg/l

0 pg/l

0 pg/l

Macro-EIemente

Element Analyso

Warnampel Liter

Warnampel Liter

tu**{*#

10000 - 11300 mg/l

415 - 520 mg/l

1320 - 1500 mg/l

380 " 480 mg/l

62 mg/l

4.5 mg/l

8-12mll

900 mg/l

U1

ul

0
I

I
!


